
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

------------------------------------------------------------
In re: 
 
EMERGE ENERGY SERVICES LP,  
 
   Reorganized Debtor. 1 
 
------------------------------------------------------------

x 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
: 
x 

 
Chapter 11 
 
Case No. 19-11563 (KBO) 
 
 

 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I, Stanley Y. Martinez, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson 
Consultants LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned 
case. 
 

On June 2, 2020, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC caused to 
be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service lists attached hereto as 
Exhibit A and Exhibit B; and via Overnight Mail upon the service lists attached hereto as 
Exhibit C and Exhibit D: 
 

 Notice of Agenda of Matters Scheduled for Telephonic Only Hearing on  
June 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. (ET) [Docket No. 843] 

 
Furthermore, in accordance with Local Rule 5005-4(c)(ii), all eligible CM/ECF 

participants were served via the Court’s CM/ECF system with copies of the foregoing. 
 
 
Dated: June 7, 2020  
      /s/ Stanley Y. Martinez  
      Stanley Y. Martinez 
      KCC 
      222 N Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300 
      El Segundo, CA 90245 
      Tel. 310.823.9000 
 

                                                 
1 The Reorganized Debtor in this case, along with the last four digits of the Reorganized Debtor’s 
federal tax identification  number, is Emerge Energy Services LP (2937). The Reorganized Debtor’s 
address is 6500 West Freeway, Suite 800, Fort Worth, Texas 76116. 

Case 19-11563-KBO    Doc 851    Filed 06/08/20    Page 1 of 9

¨1¤{/_4&'     "o«

1911563200607000000000002

Docket #0851  Date Filed: 06/08/2020



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibit A
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Exhibit A
Core/2002 Service List 

Served via Electronic Mail

DESCRPTION COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL
US Trustee for 
District of DE

Office of the United States 
Trustee Delaware Juliet M. Sarkessian juliet.m.sarkessian@usdoj.gov

In re Emerge Energy Services, LP, et al. 
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Exhibit B
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Exhibit B
Affected Parties Service List 
Served via Electronic Mail

DESCRPTION COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL
Counsel to Trinity Industries 
Leasing Co. Baker Botts L.L.P Omar J. Alaniz omar.alaniz@bakerbotts.com
Co-Counsel for B & B Electric, 
Inc. and RB Scott Company, 
Inc. Bayard, P.A.

Evan T. Miller, Esq. and 
Sophie E. Macon, Esq.

emiller@bayardlaw.com;
smacon@bayardlaw.com

Counsel for Pownall Services 
LLC Davis & Santos P.C.

Caroline Newman Small and 
Santos Vargas

svargas@dslawpc.com;
csmall@dslawpc.com

Counsel to Trinity Industries 
Leasing Co. Duane Morris LLP Jarret P. Hitchings jphitchings@duanemorris.com
Counsel to DIP Agent, DIP 
Lenders, andPrepetition 
Secured Parties/Prepetition 
Agents

Pachulski Stang Ziehl & 
Jones LLP

Attn: Laura Davis Jones and 
Timothy P. Cairns

ljones@pszjlaw.com;
tcairns@pszjlaw.com

Counsel for Pownall Services 
LLC

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr 
LLP Lucian B. Murley luke.murley@saul.com

Attorneys for Market & 
Johnson, Inc.; Industrial 
Construction Specialists, LLC; 
EnDeCo Engineers, Inc.; 
Stout Excavating Group LLC;  
A-1 Excavating, Inc.; and 
Midwest Frac and Sands LLC

Sullivan Hazeltine Allinson 
LLC Elihu E. Allinson III, Esq. zallinson@sha-llc.com

Counsel to DIP Agent, DIP 
Lenders, andPrepetition 
Secured Parties/Prepetition 
Agents

Weil, Gotshal & Manges 
LLP

Attn: Miranda Schiller, 
Matthew S. Barr, David N. 
Griffiths and Candace M. 
Arthur

matt.barr@weil.com;
david.griffiths@weil.com;
candace.arthur@weil.com;
miranda.schiller@weil.com

Attorneys for Market & 
Johnson, Inc.; Industrial 
Construction Specialists, LLC; 
EnDeCo Engineers, Inc.; 
Stout Excavating Group LLC; 
A-1 Excavating, Inc.; and 
Midwest Frac and Sands LLC Weld Riley, S.C. William E. Wallo, Esq. wwallo@weldriley.com

In re Emerge Energy Services, LP, et al. 
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Exhibit C
Core/2002 Service List 

Served via Overnight Mail

COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP COUNTRY
United States 
Trustee Delaware Juliet M. Sarkessian Address Redacted

In re Emerge Energy Services, LP, et al. 
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Exhibit D
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Exhibit D
Affected Parties Service List 
Served via Overnight Mail

DESCRIPTION COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP

Counsel for Pownall Services LLC Davis & Santos P.C.
Caroline Newman Small 
and Santos Vargas 719 S. Flores Street San Antonio TX 78204

TMT Solutions Inc. TMT Solutions Inc. Andrew Roland 4041 FM 1978 San Marcos TX 78666

Counsel to DIP Agent, DIP Lenders, and
Prepetition Secured Parties/Prepetition 
Agents

Weil, Gotshal & Manges 
LLP

Attn: Miranda Schiller, 
Matthew S. Barr, David N. 
Griffiths and Candace M. 
Arthur 767 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10153

Attorneys for Market & Johnson, Inc.; 
Industrial Construction Specialists, LLC; 
EnDeCo Engineers, Inc.; Stout Excavating 
Group LLC; A-1 Excavating, Inc.; and 
Midwest Frac and Sands LLC Weld Riley, S.C. William E. Wallo, Esq.

3624 Oakwood Hills 
Parkway Eau Claire WI 54701
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